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Price
8.236 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.40% (0.03)

GB0005405286
5

Xetra

EUR

Financial

Stock

148,602 EUR
FTSE 100

8.22 EUR
8.256 EUR
8.178 EUR
8.203 EUR

8.21911 EUR
46,728
384,062.62
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector

Date Headline

2024/09/27 2 Global Equity Ratings
2024/09/27 Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/09/11 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings
2024/09/11 = Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/09/05 S8l Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=275490582,258179528
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=GB0005405286&ID_NOTATION=200951
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=GB0005405286&ID_NOTATION=200951
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d827f936b9fd559f1a15ae1c27c33774c3201febe5b5087a3343ad61d098146c&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=54a2f2288e7ab2192&time=1729425116&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=36155a7618a6b70557ce14702423e55dd50097458e23b59abf31336ca67f4635&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b97dd50af220d4681&time=1729425116&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=77d56f661a41bffbf497086a933d2cf4c0a99932a03282aac9a77d38b001f5d0&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4b60e919cd3054a4b&time=1729425116&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6d2df6e242f036324524f937ac3a5cec4418503d1a11df405937530578164510&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=456472fdcd6986849&time=1729425116&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a04f5346b2c4b17b112ee59fb5bc73f0ad1f3359323f70cb6961c8503b5d6dd3&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ac9079715eb5c8054&time=1729425116&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/10/18 17:35:43

Price
8.236 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.40% (0.03)

ISIN GB0005405286
Symbol 5
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 148,602 EUR
Benchmark FTSE 100
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 8.22 EUR
High 8.256 EUR
Low 8.178 EUR
Close (prev. day) 8.203 EUR
VWAP 8.21911 EUR
Volume (pcs) 46,728
Trading volume 384,062.62
Number of trades 93
Last size 926
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +8.24% +9.16% +59.92%
Perf (abs.) +0.63 +0.69 +3.09
Beta 0.98 0.77 0.47
Volatility 22.01 23.21 27.45
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Xetra
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Munich

London Stock

Date

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/

Time

17:35

22:26

16:57

17:25

{IESS

Price

8.236 EUR

8.237 EUR

8.232 EUR

8.228 EUR

680.60 GBp

Sy

8.155 EUR (119,931

8.052 EUR (72,171
7.978 EUR (161,445
7.618 EUR (122,209

6.790 EUR (2024/03/11
8.441 EUR (2024/05/08
6.714 EUR (2023/10/30

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.38

0.21

0.02

0.00

8,442.09

)
)
)
)
8.441 EUR (2024/05/08)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

93

49

12

8,096
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=200951
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385761
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6330
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6329
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=200953
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ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Hong Kong Stock

Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

10:08

17:25

17:25

12:27

16:25

19:32

08:08

68.70 HKD

8.228 EUR

8.228 EUR

8.243 EUR

8.8304 USD

8.172 EUR

8.182 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.03

0.01

0.00

0.00

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=200953
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=200957
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=200957
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1953904
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6331
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=200958
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=960923
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=960923
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6327
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6328

HSBC HOLDINGS PLC

Company profile

Company Logo

4P HsBe

Contact Details

HSBC HOLDINGS PLC

8 Canada Square - E14 5HQ London
Telefon: +44-20-7991-8888

Fax: +44-20-7991-4880

E-mail: hsbc@hsbc.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Noel Quinn
Aileen Taylor
Barry O'Byrne
Bob Hoyt

Celine Herweijer
Colin Bell

David Liao
Elaine Arden
Georges
Elhedery

Greg Guyett

lan Stuart

John M. Hinshaw
Jonathan Calvert-
Davies

Michael Roberts
Nuno Matos
Pam Kaur
Stephen Moss

Steve John

Surendra Rosha

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors
Mark Tucker

José Antonio Meade
Kuribefa

Ann Godbehere
Brendan Nelson
Carolyn Fairbairn
Eileen Murray
Geraldine
Buckingham
James Forese
Kalpana Morparia
Rachel Duan
Steven

Guggenheimer
Swee Lian Teo

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:hsbc@hsbc.com
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